Millersburg Rotary Club 5K - May 21, 2016
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Glick, Arlen

Glick, Dale

Miller, Joseph.
Souren, Nicolas
Shenberger, Rob
Knapp, A.J.

Miller, Joseph
Miller, Jordan
Miller, Wayne
Furniss, John
Tomchak, Ann Marie
Mason, Grant
Dewitt, Mick
Sleutz, Jared
Shenberger, Jacob
Mckelvy, Lisa
Close, Rhonda
Strouse, Eric
Schaffer, Kim
Thompson, Heather
Findley, Liz
Alexander, Tom
Miller, Marion
Mccombs, Teresa
Shenberger, Juanita
Sleutz, Linda
Sleutz, Julie

Miller, Brant

Hiller, Chad

Hall, Gail

Bauer, Janet

www.ohioraceday.com

Time Pace Type
00:17:06.760 5:30 Runner
00:19:18.653 6:13 Runner
00:19:51.760 6:23 Runner
00:20:59.253  6:45 Runner
00:21:25.010 6:54 Runner
00:23:25.210  7:32 Runner
00:23:25.443  7:32 Runner
00:23:37.740 7:36 Runner
00:25:00.536  8:03 Runner
00:25:15.223  8:08 Runner
00:25:46.376  8:18 Runner
00:25:49.856  8:18 Runner
00:26:17.293  8:27 Runner
00:27:05.183  8:43 Runner
00:27:35.203  8:53 Runner
00:28:05.676  9:02 Runner
00:28:17.233  9:06 Runner
00:28:18.796  9:06 Runner
00:28:21.890 9:07 Runner
00:29:03.380 9:21 Runner
00:29:27.930 9:29 Runner
00:29:45.150 9:34 Runner
00:30:33.350 9:50 Runner
00:30:48.980 9:55 Runner
00:32:24.000 10:26 Runner
00:36:33.233 11:46 Runner
00:36:33.700 11:46 Runner
00:36:34.416 11:46 Runner
00:38:54.940 12:31 Runner
00:41:28.240 13:21 Runner
00:41:58.040 13:30 Runner

Age(Sex)
23(M)
19(M)
16(M)
47(M)
45(M)
27(M)
18(M)
28(M)
17(M)
53(M)
52(F)
50(M)
46(M)
20(M)
14(M)
41(F)
55(F)
60(M)
49(F)
33(F)
38(F)
56(M)
14(M)
53(F)
47(F)
55(F)
22(F)
25(M)
43(M)
55(F)
69(F)
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Millersburg Rotary Club 5K - May 21, 2016

Overall Male Winner
Name Time Type

Glick, Arlen 17:06.760

Runner

Overall Female Winner

Name Time Type
Tomchak, Ann Marie 25:46.376 Runner
M 19 & under
Name Time Type
Glick, Dale 19:18.653 Runner
Miller, Joseph. 19:51.760 Runner
Miller, Joseph 23:25.443 Runner
Miller, Wayne 25:00.536 Runner
Shenberger, Jacob 27:35.203 Runner
Miller, Marion 30:33.350 Runner
M 20-29
Name Time Type
Knapp, A.J. 23:25.210 Runner
Miller, Jordan 23:37.740 Runner
Sleutz, Jared 27:05.183 Runner
Miller, Brant 36:34.416 Runner
M 40-49
Name Time Type
Souren, Nicolas 20:59.253 Runner
Shenberger, Rob 21:25.010 Runner
Dewitt, Mick 26:17.293 Runner
Hiller, Chad 38:54.940 Runner
M 50-59
Name Time Type
Furniss, John 25:15.223 Runner
Mason, Grant 25:49.856 Runner
Alexander, Tom 29:45.150 Runner
M 60 & over
Name Time Type
Strouse, Eric 28:18.796 Runner
F 20-29
Name Time Type
Sleutz, Julie 36:33.700 Runner

www.ohioraceday.com

City Bib#
1. 523
2. 536
City
Perrysville Bib#
1. 542
2. 525
Cit:
Y 3. 526
Bib#
1. 531
Bellville 2. 539
3. 522
4, 533
City
Big Prairie Bib#
Millersburg 1. 538
Orrville
Alliance
City
Bellville
Polk
City
New
Philadelphian
Wooster
City
City
Orrville

F 30-39

Name Time
Thompson, Heather 29:03.380
Findley, Liz 29:27.930

F 40-49

Name Time
Mckelvy, Lisa 28:05.676
Schaffer, Kim 28:21.890
Shenberger, Juanita 32:24.000

F 50-59

Name Time
Close, Rhonda 28:17.233
Mccombs, Teresa 30:48.980
Sleutz, Linda 36:33.233
Hall, Gail 41:28.240
F 60 & over

Name Time
Bauer, Janet 41:58.040
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