Millersburg Rotary Club 5K - May 21, 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

				_	_	
<u>Place</u>	Bib #	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	546	Glick, Arlen	00:17:06.760	5:30	Runner	23(M)
2	547	Glick, Dale	00:19:18.653	6:13	Runner	19(M)
3	554	Miller, Joseph.	00:19:51.760	6:23	Runner	16(M)
4	551	Souren, Nicolas	00:20:59.253	6:45	Runner	47(M)
5	527	Shenberger, Rob	00:21:25.010	6:54	Runner	45(M)
6	537	Knapp, A.J.	00:23:25.210	7:32	Runner	27(M)
7	550	Miller, Joseph	00:23:25.443	7:32	Runner	18(M)
8	532	Miller, Jordan	00:23:37.740	7:36	Runner	28(M)
9	548	Miller, Wayne	00:25:00.536	8:03	Runner	17(M)
10	534	Furniss, John	00:25:15.223	8:08	Runner	53(M)
11	524	Tomchak, Ann Marie	00:25:46.376	8:18	Runner	52(F)
12	540	Mason, Grant	00:25:49.856	8:18	Runner	50(M)
13	545	Dewitt, Mick	00:26:17.293	8:27	Runner	46(M)
14	520	Sleutz, Jared	00:27:05.183	8:43	Runner	20(M)
15	528	Shenberger, Jacob	00:27:35.203	8:53	Runner	14(M)
16	542	Mckelvy, Lisa	00:28:05.676	9:02	Runner	41(F)
17	531	Close, Rhonda	00:28:17.233	9:06	Runner	55(F)
18	544	Strouse, Eric	00:28:18.796	9:06	Runner	60(M)
19	525	Schaffer, Kim	00:28:21.890	9:07	Runner	49(F)
20	523	Thompson, Heather	00:29:03.380	9:21	Runner	33(F)
21	536	Findley, Liz	00:29:27.930	9:29	Runner	38(F)
22	543	Alexander, Tom	00:29:45.150	9:34	Runner	56(M)
23	549	Miller, Marion	00:30:33.350	9:50	Runner	14(M)
24	539	Mccombs, Teresa	00:30:48.980	9:55	Runner	53(F)
25	526	Shenberger, Juanita	00:32:24.000	10:26	Runner	47(F)
26	522	Sleutz, Linda	00:36:33.233	11:46	Runner	55(F)
27	521	Sleutz, Julie	00:36:33.700	11:46	Runner	22(F)
28	519	Miller, Brant	00:36:34.416	11:46	Runner	25(M)
29	541	Hiller, Chad	00:38:54.940	12:31	Runner	43(M)
30	533	Hall, Gail	00:41:28.240	13:21	Runner	55(F)
31	538	Bauer, Janet	00:41:58.040	13:30	Runner	69(F)

Diana Dib #	Nama	T:	Dana	T	
Place Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 5/21/2016 11:58:52 AM Page: 1 of 1

Millersburg Rotary Club 5K - May 21, 2016

		<u>Overall</u>	Male Winn	<u>ier</u>				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	546	Glick, Arlen	17:06.760	Runner				
Overall Female Winner								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City			
1.	524	Tomchak, Ann Marie	25:46.376	Runner	Perrysville			
M 19 & under								
_	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	547	Glick, Dale	19:18.653	Runner				
2.	554	Miller, Joseph.	19:51.760	Runner				
3.	550	Miller, Joseph	23:25.443	Runner				
4.	548	Miller, Wayne	25:00.536	Runner				
5.	528	Shenberger, Jacob	27:35.203	Runner	Bellville			
6.	549	Miller, Marion	30:33.350	Runner				
M 20-29								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	537	Knapp, A.J.	23:25.210	Runner	Big Prairie			
2.	532	Miller, Jordan	23:37.740	Runner	Millersburg			
3.	520	Sleutz, Jared	27:05.183	Runner	Orrville			
4.	519	Miller, Brant	36:34.416	Runner	Alliance			
		<u>M</u>	40-49					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	551	Souren, Nicolas	20:59.253	Runner				
2.	527	Shenberger, Rob	21:25.010	Runner	Bellville			
3.	545	Dewitt, Mick	26:17.293	Runner				
4.	541	Hiller, Chad	38:54.940	Runner	Polk			
<u>M 50-59</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	534	Furniss, John	25:15.223	Runner	New Philadelphian			
2.	540	Mason, Grant	25:49.856	Runner	Wooster			
3.	543	Alexander, Tom	29:45.150	Runner				
M 60 & over								
1.	Bib# 544	Name Strouse, Eric	Time 28:18.796	Type Runner	City			
1.	544	SHOUSE, EHC	20.10./90	Kunner				
<u>F 20-29</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	521	Sleutz, Julie	36:33.700	Runner	Orrville			

<u>F 30-39</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City			
1.	523	Thompson, Heather	29:03.380	Runner	Wooster			
2.	536	Findley, Liz	29:27.930	Runner	Millersburg			
<u>F 40-49</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	542	Mckelvy, Lisa	28:05.676	Runner				
2.	525	Schaffer, Kim	28:21.890	Runner	Loudonville			
3.	526	Shenberger, Juanita	32:24.000	Runner	Bellville			
<u>F 50-59</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	531	Close, Rhonda	28:17.233	Runner	Loudonville			
2.	539	Mccombs, Teresa	30:48.980	Runner	Dover			
3.	522	Sleutz, Linda	36:33.233	Runner	Orrville			
4.	533	Hall, Gail	41:28.240	Runner	Loudonville			
F 60 & over								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	538	Bauer, Janet	41:58.040	Runner	Lagrange			